
Interest rates in other deposit products (including FCY deposit) and loan products shall 
remain as published before.

Interest rate on Deposits

LCY Savings Deposits
Interest

Rate
(% p.a)

Sarbashrestha Bachat Khata Products
Other Savings Products

7.05%
5.05%

NIC ASIA Bank Limited
Interest Rates
E�ective from 1st Mangsir, 2078 (17th November, 2021)

Notes:
    Additional rate of 1% p.a. shall be provided on above mentioned rate in cases of accounts
    opened/operated from remittance received from Nepalese working abroad. 

LCY Muddatti Khata
Minimum
Balance
(NPR)

Interest
Rate

(% p.a)
Sarbashrestha Muddati Khata  - The NIC ASIA Goodwill Ambassador
Sarbashrestha Muddati Khata  - The Pride of NIC ASIA Bank
Sarbashrestha Muddati Khata  -  The Partner of NIC ASIA Bank
Sarbashrestha Masik Nichhep Khata

10,000,000
5,000,000
2,500,000

500

10.05%
10.05%
10.05%
10.05%

LCY Masik Nichhep Khata - Individual Minimum
Balance (NPR)

Interest 
Rate 

(% p.a.)
500 10.05%

10.05%-
New Premium Super Chamatkarik Masik Nichhep Khata-Normal
New Premium Super Chamatkarik Masik Nichhep Khata-Customized

LCY Deposits - Other Minimum 
Balance Rate (% p.a.)

Call Deposit (NPR) as per NRB directivesNIL

LCY Fixed Deposit 

Interest Rate (% p.a)
Institutional

IndividualFresh Renewal

3 Months to 10 Years 9.05% 9.15% 10.05%


