

## **NIC ASIA Bank Limited**

Interest Rates

Effective from 1<sup>st</sup> Mangsir, 2078 (17<sup>th</sup> November, 2021)

## Interest rate on Deposits

LCY Savings Deposits	Interest Rate (% p.a)
Sarbashrestha Bachat Khata Products	7.05%
Other Savings Products	5.05%

LCY Masik Nichhep Khata - Individual	Minimum Balance (NPR)	Interest Rate (% p.a.)
New Premium Super Chamatkarik Masik Nichhep Khata-Normal	500	10.05%
New Premium Super Chamatkarik Masik Nichhep Khata-Customized	-	10.05%

LCY Muddatti Khata	Balance (NPR)	Rate (% p.a)
Sarbashrestha Muddati Khata - The NIC ASIA Goodwill Ambassador	10,000,000	10.05%
Sarbashrestha Muddati Khata - The Pride of NIC ASIA Bank	5,000,000	10.05%
Sarbashrestha Muddati Khata - The Partner of NIC ASIA Bank	2,500,000	10.05%
Sarbashrestha Masik Nichhep Khata	500	10.05%

		Interest Rate (% p.a)		
LCY Fixed Deposit	Institutional		Individual	
	Fresh	Renewal	Individual	
3 Months to 10 Years	9.05%	9.15%	10.05%	

LCY Deposits - Other	Minimum Balance	Rate (% p.a.)
Call Deposit (NPR)	NIL	as per NRB directives

## Notes:

Additional rate of 1% p.a. shall be provided on above mentioned rate in cases of accounts opened/operated from remittance received from Nepalese working abroad.

Interest rates in other deposit products (including FCY deposit) and loan products shall remain as published before.











Minimum

Interest